Ben Elisha 5/5/2024 21:34:09
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Slug Notes
DATE: 5/6/24 10:30PM
BEN ELISHA
CELLINI
START OF SHOW
LEARNING CENTER OPEN

BEAUTY

WINNER VO

BOOTH WRAP

SCHWAB STANDINGS

LANGER VO SUNDAY
LANGER's WEEK SUNDAY
LANGER 23 US SR OPEN WIN

LANGER OUT OF US OPEN

HARRINGTON VO

HARRINGTON TIP stepping
HARRINGTON VO 2
HARRINGTON SOT schedule
Peter Oosterhuis VO

Peter Oosterhuis PKG

BREAK # 1
BROADHURST VO
BROADHURST TIP

FURYK VO
COWEN STAT

BUMP # 2
regions (stricker)

REGIONS VIDEO

STRICKER DOMINATION

GUYS ON STRICKER AT GREYSTONE
REGIONS PROMO

GOODBYE
CAPPER
BREAK # 3
END OF SHOW

GOLFPASS PROMO
MONTY VO

MONTY SOT

ELS VO

ELS PORTUGAL SOT

Segment

SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
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SOTMIX
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Set

Graphics
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Time
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:25
0:10
0:25
2:00
0:20
0:25
2:30
0:15
0:20
0:00
0:20
2:45
0:20
1:00
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2:30
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4:20
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2:00
0:00



